5.531
Chainfix
CFX12.1 CFX12.1.E 06 - 12 16 58
CFX14.1 CFX14.1.E 12 - 14 18 50
CFX16.1 CFX16.1.E 14 - 16 20 52
CFX18.1 CFX18.1.E 16 - 18 22 54
CFX20.1 CFX20.1.E 18 - 20 24 56
CFX22.1 CFX22.1.E 20 - 22 26 58
CFX26.1 CFX26.1.E 22 - 26 30 67
CFX30.1 CFX30.1.E 26 - 30 34 71
CFX34.1 CFX34.1.E 30 - 34 38 75
CFX38.1 CFX38.1.E 34 - 38 42 79
CFX42.1 CFX42.1.E 38 - 42 46 83
CFX12.2 CFX12.2.E 06 - 12 16 72
CFX14.2 CFX14.2.E 12 - 14 18 74
CFX16.2 CFX16.2.E 14 - 16 20 78
CFX18.2 CFX18.2.E 16 - 18 22 82
CFX20.2 CFX20.2.E 18 - 20 24 86
CFX22.2 CFX22.2.E 20 - 22 26 90
CFX26.2 CFX26.2.E 22 - 26 30 109
CFX30.2 CFX30.2.E 26 - 30 34 117
CFX34.2 CFX34.2.E 30 - 34 38 125
CFX12.3 – 06 - 12 16 100
CFX14.3 – 12 - 14 18 96
CFX16.3 – 14 - 16 20 102
CFX18.3 – 16 - 18 22 108
CFX20.3 – 18 - 20 24 114
CFX22.3 – 20 - 22 26 120
CG12 CD12 06 - 12
CG14 CD14 12 - 14
CG16 CD16 14 - 16
CG18 CD18 16 - 18